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KS2 Questionnaire Analysis 8.7.20

1. Do you enjoy school?

No

2. Is school your happy place?

No

Most of the time

Most of the time

Sometimes

Sometimes

3. Do your teachers help you to do your best?

Yes

No

Most of the time

Sometimes
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KS2 Questionnaire Analysis 8.7.20

4. Do your teachers listen to what you have to say
in lessons?

No

Most of the time

Sometimes

5. Do you feel safe when you are at school?

No

Most of the time

Sometimes

6. Are there adults you can talk to at school if you

are worried about anything?

No

Most of the time

Sometimes
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KS2 Questionnaire Analysis 8.7.20

7. Do you think behaviour in lessons is good?

Most of the time

Sometimes

8. Do you think behaviour around school is good?

Most of the time

Sometimes

9. Do you think bullying is a problem at this
school?

Most of the time

Sometimes
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KS2 Questionnaire Analysis 8.7.20

10. Have you ever felt bullied at school?

Yes No Most of the time Sometimes

11. Do your teachers deal with bullying?

Yes No Most of the time Sometimes

12. Do you feel tht school encourages you to look
after yourself?

Yes No Most of the time Sometimes
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KS2 Questionnaire Analysis 8.7.20

13. Do you take part in school activities outside
of lessons?

Yes No Most of the time Sometimes

14. Do you feel encouraged to respect people
from other backgrounds and to treat everyone
equally?

Yes No Most of the time Sometimes

15. Would you reconmend this school to
someone moving to the area?

Yes No Most of the time Sometimes



Broadbottom C of E Primary School

KS2 Questionnaire Analysis 8.7.20

Key stage 2 Questionnaire
~ Yes ~ No ~ Most of| ~ |Sometin ~ Total

1. Do you enjoy school? 19 0 20 19
2. Is school your happy place? 29 1 21 7
3. Do your teachers help you to do your best? 49 1 8 0
4. Do your teachers listen to what you have to say in lessons? 47 1 8 2
5. Do you feel safe when you are at school? 46 1 10 1
6. Are there adults you can talk to at school if you are worried 51 1 4 1
7. Do you think behaviour in lessons is good? 13 8 23 13
8. Do you think behaviour around school is good? 12 6 21 16
9. Do you think bullying is a problem at this school? 11 27 4 16
10. Have you ever felt bullied at school? 21 28 3 5
11. Do your teachers deal with bullying? 48 1 4 5
12. Do you feel tht school encourages you to look after yourse 44 6 8 0
13. Do you take part in school activities outside of lessons? 31 20 4 2
14. Do you feel encouraged to respect people from other back 55 0 2 1
15. Would you reconmend this school to someone moving to t 48 7 1 2
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